
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1992; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199205140000
83221

05/14/1992
03:40:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HONEA,
ROBERT NEIL

4 29 Lot#:1 Blk:8
Book:4 Pg:29

199206030001
00031

06/03/1992
09:08:03

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199207170001
43681

07/17/1992
01:10:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RACHELS,
DONALD
WAYNE

199207280001
52531

07/28/1992
10:49:30

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LAWLEY,
FRED JR

Sec:02
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199209080001
92631

09/08/1992
12:22:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LIVINGSTON,
JEFF S

199209080001
92621

09/08/1992
12:21:59

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY,
RONALD
STEVEN

199211230002
79281

11/23/1992
01:15:03

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMSON,
JUANITA D

6 106 Lot#:14
Blk:0005
Book:6 Pg:106

199212300003
15891

12/30/1992
08:43:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CALDWELL,
JON DAVID

9 156 Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:156

199212300003
15891

12/30/1992
08:43:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

9 156 Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:156

199212300003
15881

12/30/1992
08:43:35

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CALDWELL,
JON DAVID

9 156 Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:156

199204290000
64351

04/29/1992
01:06:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOZIER,
JAMES M

199205140000
83231

05/14/1992
03:40:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW,
ROBERT
MICHAEL

Sec:02
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199205210000
90791

05/21/1992
02:23:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CAPUTO,
ODELL
JOSEPH

199207310001
56701

07/31/1992
12:32:08

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
FRED JR

199209010001
86451

09/01/1992
12:51:50

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KELLEY,
DEBORAH H

Sec:07
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW



199212110002
97431

12/11/1992
11:37:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEVINNER,
SYLVESTER L

199212110002
98051

12/11/1992
02:49:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CALDWELL,
JON DAVID

199212210003
08311

12/21/1992
02:14:52

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL,
KENNETH C

199212210003
08881

12/21/1992
03:46:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HUEY,
JOSEPH
CURRY

5 24 Lot#:9 Blk:0003
Book:5 Pg:24


