Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
				,,			3-	· ·			Description
199205140000 83221	05/14/1992 03:40:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HONEA, ROBERT NEIL			4	29		Lot#:1 Blk:8 Book:4 Pg:29
199206030001 00031	06/03/1992 09:08:03	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE							Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE
199207170001 43681	07/17/1992 01:10:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RACHELS, DONALD WAYNE						
199207280001 52531	07/28/1992 10:49:30	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAWLEY, FRED JR						Sec:02 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:SE
199209080001 92631	09/08/1992 12:22:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LIVINGSTON, JEFF S						
199209080001 92621	09/08/1992 12:21:59	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, RONALD STEVEN						
199211230002 79281	11/23/1992 01:15:03	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMSON, JUANITA D			6	106		Lot#:14 Blk:0005 Book:6 Pg:106
199212300003 15891	12/30/1992 08:43:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CALDWELL, JON DAVID			9	156		Lot#:4 Book:9 Pg:156
199212300003 15891	12/30/1992 08:43:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION			9	156		Lot#:4 Book:9 Pg:156
199212300003 15881	12/30/1992 08:43:35	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CALDWELL, JON DAVID			9	156		Lot#:4 Book:9 Pg:156
199204290000 64351	04/29/1992 01:06:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOZIER, JAMES M						
199205140000 83231	05/14/1992 03:40:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAW, ROBERT MICHAEL						Sec:02 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE
199205210000 90791	05/21/1992 02:23:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CAPUTO, ODELL JOSEPH						
199207310001 56701	07/31/1992 12:32:08	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, FRED JR						
199209010001 86451	09/01/1992 12:51:50	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KELLEY, DEBORAH H						Sec:07 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW

199212110002 97431	12/11/1992 11:37:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEVINNER, SYLVESTER L				
	12/11/1992 02:49:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CALDWELL, JON DAVID				
	12/21/1992 02:14:52	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, KENNETH C				
	12/21/1992 03:46:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUEY, JOSEPH CURRY		5	24	Lot#:9 Blk:0003 Book:5 Pg:24